
1

Padjadjaran Journal of Dentistry

Tenny Setiani Dewi
Yannie Febby Leefan
Sri Susilawati
Adji Kusumadjati
Erry Mochamad Arief

Anne Agustina S
Erry Mochamad Arief 
Asty Samiaty Setiawan 
Fidya Meditia Putri 
Ardena Maulidia 
Hamdani Azlina Nuur 
Sanjaya
Gilang Yubiliani
Sri Susilawati
Dudi Aripin
Nina Djuastina
Sunardhi Widyaputra

Arya Brahmanta
Aulia Dwi Maharani
Bima Sena Bayu D
Riyanto Sigit
Sritrusta Sukaridhoto 
Excel Daris Fadhillah

Ariyanto Suryo Karyono 
Andri Hardianto
Lucky Riawan

Suci Handayani
Rurie Ratna 
Shantiningsih Rellyca 
Sola Gracea

Muhammad Syakuran
Andri Hardianto
Agus Nurwiadh

Nadia Dwi Fadilla
Riana Wardani
Fidya Meditia Putri

Veni Takarini 
Lia Amelia Tresna 
Wulan A Nina Djustiana
Bambang Kismono Hadi

Rahmadhani Harahap 
Ricca Chairunnisa

95-102

103-114

115-120

121-127

128-132

133-139

140-146

147-153

154-162

Correlation analysis between risk factors and mucositis oral 
in head and neck cancer patients undergoing radiotherapy

Indonesian dentists knowledge, attitudes and practices in 
COVID-19 pandemic

Usability testing of “smart odontogram” application based 
on user’s experience

Differences in motoric function of masticatory and 
facial muscles post segmental mandibulectomy and 
hemimandibulectomy Bacterial inhibition test of methanolic 
extracts of strawberry (Fragraia x ananassa Duchesne), 
lime (Citrus aurantifolia), and radish (Raphanus sativus L.), 
towards Streptococcus sanguis ATCC 10556

The differences of RND between males and females and 
the correlation between age and RND based on panoramic 
radiographs

Mandibular trauma severity differences on motorcycle 
riders using half-face helmet and without helmet based on 
mandible injury severity score

Correlation between stunting children aged 6-7 years in 
term of nutritional status and the eruption of permanent 
first molar

Centrifugation effect on size distribution of organic dental 
filler made from glutinous rice flour

Penetration capability of three different light curing units 
to composite-resin as measured by radiometer 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Content of this issue
Volume 34, Number 2, July 2022



2

Padjadjaran Journal of Dentistry

10.

11.

12.

Content of this issue
Volume 34, Number 2, July 2022

Vonny Gunawan 
Siswanto Putri Kusuma 
Wardhani M
Sri Kuswandari

Renny Febrida
Madeiva Wulanhapsari
Yanwar Faza
Elin Karlina
Arief Cahyanto
Solihudin
Diana Rakhmawati Eddy

Aya Amida
Dudi Aripin 
Ayu Trisna Hayati 
Fourier Dzar Eljabbar L
Nina Djustiana
Arief Cahyanto
Kosterman Usri
Sri Tjahajawati
Marry Siti Mariam
Sunardhi Widyaputra

Antibacterial activity of cocoa bean husk extract 
on the growth of Streptococcus alpha

Effect of 3-methacryloxypropyltrimethoxysilane 
on  diametral tensile strength of rice husk silica-
based dental composite

Differences of Micro-CT evaluation of the obturation 
sealing capability between thermoplastic carrier-
based condensing techniques and lateral heat 
condensation techniques

163-167

168-173

174-183


