

- Padjadjaran Journal of Dentistry ——

Content of this issue Volume 34, Number 2, July 2022

1.	Tenny Setiani Dewi Yannie Febby Leefan Sri Susilawati Adji Kusumadjati Erry Mochamad Arief	Correlation analysis between risk factors and mucositis oral in head and neck cancer patients undergoing radiotherapy	95-102
2.	Anne Agustina S Erry Mochamad Arief Asty Samiaty Setiawan Fidya Meditia Putri Ardena Maulidia Hamdani Azlina Nuur Sanjaya Gilang Yubiliani Sri Susilawati Dudi Aripin Nina Djuastina Sunardhi Widyaputra	Indonesian dentists knowledge, attitudes and practices in COVID-19 pandemic	103-114
3.	Arya Brahmanta Aulia Dwi Maharani Bima Sena Bayu D Riyanto Sigit Sritrusta Sukaridhoto Excel Daris Fadhillah	Usability testing of "smart odontogram" application based on user's experience	115-120
4.	Ariyanto Suryo Karyono Andri Hardianto Lucky Riawan	Differences in motoric function of masticatory and facial muscles post segmental mandibulectomy and hemimandibulectomy Bacterial inhibition test of methanolic extracts of strawberry (Fragraia x ananassa Duchesne), lime (Citrus aurantifolia), and radish (Raphanus sativus L.), towards Streptococcus sanguis ATCC 10556	121-127
5.	Suci Handayani Rurie Ratna Shantiningsih Rellyca Sola Gracea	The differences of RND between males and females and the correlation between age and RND based on panoramic radiographs	128-132
6.	Muhammad Syakuran Andri Hardianto Agus Nurwiadh	Mandibular trauma severity differences on motorcycle riders using half-face helmet and without helmet based on mandible injury severity score	133-139
7.	Nadia Dwi Fadilla Riana Wardani Fidya Meditia Putri	Correlation between stunting children aged 6-7 years in term of nutritional status and the eruption of permanent first molar	140-146
8.	Veni Takarini Lia Amelia Tresna Wulan A Nina Djustiana Bambang Kismono Hadi	Centrifugation effect on size distribution of organic dental filler made from glutinous rice flour	147-153
9.	Rahmadhani Harahap Ricca Chairunnisa	Penetration capability of three different light curing units to composite-resin as measured by radiometer	154-162



- Padjadjaran Journal of Dentistry ——

Content of this issue Volume 34, Number 2, July 2022

10	Vonny Gunawan Siswanto Putri Kusuma Wardhani M Sri Kuswandari	Antibacterial activity of cocoa bean husk extract on the growth of Streptococcus alpha	163-167
11	Renny Febrida Madeiva Wulanhapsari Yanwar Faza Elin Karlina Arief Cahyanto Solihudin Diana Rakhmawati Eddy	Effect of 3-methacryloxypropyltrimethoxysilane on diametral tensile strength of rice husk silicabased dental composite	168-173
12	Aya Amida Dudi Aripin Ayu Trisna Hayati Fourier Dzar Eljabbar L Nina Djustiana Arief Cahyanto Kosterman Usri Sri Tjahajawati Marry Siti Mariam Sunardhi Widyaputra	Differences of Micro-CT evaluation of the obturation sealing capability between thermoplastic carrier-based condensing techniques and lateral heat condensation techniques	174-183